
  

1 2 3 04-01-00 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Tender No.
Item / nature 

of work

Mode of 

tender 

enquiry

Date of 

publication 

of NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(single / two 

bid system)

Last date 

of receipt 

of tender

Nos. of 

tender 

recd.

Nos and names of 

parties qualified after 

technical evaluation

Nos and 

names of 

parties not 

qualified 

after 

technical 

evaluation

Whether 

contact 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer / 

evaluated L-1

Contract No. and 

Date

ERW18C1346RL
Enviromental 

Chamber

E-tenderering  

/E-mail
09-10-21 Two Bid 22-10-21 7

1. M/s Isotech technologies pvt. Ltd 

2. M/s CM Envirosystems Pvt Ltd, 

Bangalore

3. M/s Prime enviro technologies

4. M/s Envirotech. Engineers (India) 

pvt. Ltd.

5. M/s Falcon technologies pvt. Ltd. 

6. M/s ZETATEK Industries Ltd., 

Telangana

7. M/s Kasco industries

1-M/s Kasco 

industries
L-1

ERW18C1346RL1636 

DT.05/01/2022

EQW18K1311RL
Colouring Ink(03) 

Colour

E-tenderering  

/E-mail
L-1

EQW18K1311RL1637 

DT.08/01/2022

ESW18F1393RL Aramid Yarn
E-tenderering  

/E-mail
24-06-21 Two Bid 12-07-21 1 M/S Surya marketing Corporation Nill L-1

ESW18F1393RL1638 

DT.21/01/2022

ESW18A1441RL
Master Batch 

Orange (PBTP)

E-tenderering  

/E-mail

ESW18A1441RL1639 

DT.22/01/2022

PROFORMA-II

From  :   CM(PPM)

To      :   DGM (Vigilance)

Following is the details of contracts concluded during the month of JAN,2022  for the sub-deptt of undersigned.

Deptt.: Purchase - (MPD) 

Details of Contracts concluded during the month of DECEMBER,2021.

EMERGENCY  PR

Qty. amendment as per PRA 



ESW18A1439RL
Solid FRP Rod 

3.00MM

E-tenderering  

/E-mail
17-01-22 Two Bid 20-01-22 1 M/S INDORE COMPOSITE Nill L-1

ESW18A1439RL1640  

DT.31/01/2022

ESW18A1440RL PBTP
E-tenderering  

/E-mail
17-01-22 Two Bid 20-01-22 1 M/S JRD Polymer Pvt. Ltd Nill L-1

 ESW18A1440RL1641          

dated :31/01/2022

Designation:

Date

Signature :





12 ₹ 13.00 14-01-00 15

Name of contractor
Value of Contract  

(INR)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

Remark

M/S Prime Enviro 

Technologies, 

Uttarakhand 

₹ 3,865,825.00 31-01-22

M/S Phichem Shanghai,Chine 2850 USD

M/S Surya marketing 

Corporation
₹ 213,903,360.00 28-02-22

M/S Krishna polymer ₹ 178,400.00 31-01-22

PROFORMA-II

Date : 31/01/2022

Following is the details of contracts concluded during the month of JAN,2022  for the sub-deptt of undersigned.

Deptt.: Purchase - (MPD) 

Details of Contracts concluded during the month of DECEMBER,2021.



M/S INDORE 

COMPOSITE 
₹ 43,432,515.00 28-02-22

M/S JRD Polymer Pvt. Ltd ₹ 156,745,394.00 28-02-22

CM(PPM)

31-01-22

Signature :




